# Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad

File No-IIITA/RO/FEE-Jan 2023/Existing/01 Date: 06/12/2022

#### Notice & Fee Structure for Jan-Jun 2023 (Existing Batches)

As per Academic Calendar the Institute will reopen on 02 Jan, 2023 (Monday)

Fee Payment Schedule without any late fee: -

07-12-2022 (Wednesday) to 28-12-2022 (Wednesday):- For B.Tech Batch-2019, 2020 & 2021

MBA(Regular/WP)Batch-2021&2022

M.Tech(Regular/WP) Batch-2021 & Earlier

15-12-2022 (Sunday) to 28-12-2022 (Wednesday):-

For PhD (Regular/WP) Batch-Jul 2022 & Earlier

24-12-2022 (Saturday) to 02-01-2023 (Monday):- For M.Tech Batch-Jul-2022

Thereafter, fees will be accepted with late fee as given below: -

Late fee schedule: -

29-12-2022 (Thursday) to 02-01-2023 (Monday) -₹1000/-03-01-2023 (Tuesday) to 06-01-2023 (Friday) - ₹5000/-

For B.Tech Batch-2019, 20 & 21 MBA(Regular/WP) Batch-2021&2022 M.Tech (Regular/WP) Batch-21 & Earlier PhD (Regular/WP) Batch-Jul 2022 & Earlier

03-01-2023 (Tuesday) to 06-01-2023 (Friday) - ₹1000/-07-01-2023 (Saturday) to 10-01-2023 (Tuesday) -₹5000/-

For M.Tech Batch-2022 Only

#### (The detailed Fee Structure is as per attachment)

- 1- Graduating students of Jan-Jun 2023 will pay the Degree/Convocation Fee @ ₹3300/- with the semester fee.
- 2- Mess Charges @₹16837/- will be paid online for Jan-Jun 2023. It will be as per actual [@₹113/- per day for 149 days, period from 01 Jan 2023 to 31 May 2023].
- 3- Fees & Mess Charges will be accepted only by online mode as per link given below:

## Fee deposit link: https://erp.iiita.ac.in/

## CASH & DDs ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE

- 4- If a student fails to deposit fees by 06-01-2023 [For B.Tech Batch-2019, 20 & 21 MBA(Regular/WP)Batch-2021&2022 M.Tech(Regular/WP) Batch-21 & Earlier PhD (Regular/WP) Batch-Jul 2022 & Earlier and 10-01-2023 [For M.Tech Batch-2022 only]. his/her name will stand struck off from the rolls of the Institute and he/she will not be allowed to attend classes/ avail facilities of the Institute.
- 5- DASA student's US Dollar tuition fee will be paid directly to the Institute fee account via wire transfer. Institute bank details will be shared to the concerned students separately. In case of any fee & mess related problem, kindly contact at Email ID: anands@iiita.ac.in (For Fees) and rajat@iiita.ac.in (For Mess Charges).
- 6- All students are advised to download the head-wise payment detail of fee receipt through the aforesaid Portal. This receipt can be used AS FEE RECEIPT FOR CLAIMS FROM INCOME TAX AUTHORITIES.

Copy to:

- Hon. Director for information pl.
- o everyone@iiita.ac.in

-50 Registrar (Actg.) **IIIT-Allahabad** Registrar Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad

# Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad

					Fee	Structu	re Jan-Ju	n 2023 (1	Existing 1	Batches)			19. 14. 14. 15.				
Course	B.Tech B	atch-2021,	2020 & 20	9 (IT/ECE/	IT-BIn)	4.47	470									M.Tech-21	MBA-21
Catego _s:	Ge	en, OBC & E	cws		SC, ST & Pwl	D No.	DA	SA Non SAA	RC	The state of the s	DASA SAAR	С		DASA CIWO		Gen, OBC, EWS, SC, ST & PwD	Gen, OBC, EWS SC, ST & PwD
A Semester Fees	B.Tech Batch-2021 4th Sem	B.Tech Batch-2020 6th Sem	B.Tech Batch-2019 8th Sem	B.Tech Batch 2021 4th Sem	B.Tech Batch 2020 6th Sem	B.Tech Batch-2019 8th Sem	B.Tech Batch-2021 4th Sem	B.Tech Batch-2020 6th Sem	B.Tech Batch-2019 8th Sem	B.Tech Batch- 2021 4th Sem	B.Tech Batch-2020 6th Sem	B.Tech Batch 2019 8th Sem	B.Tech Batch-2021 4th Sem	B.Tech Batch-2020 6th Sem	B.Tech Batch-2019 8th Sem	19 4th Semester 4	4th Semeste
Tuition Fee  1 [No Tuition Fee for SC/ST & PwD Candidates under UG Program]	₹ 66,000	₹ 66,000	₹ 66,000	NIL	NIL	NIL	USD4000	USD4000	USD4000	USD2000	USD2000	USD2000	₹ 62,500	₹ 62,500	₹ 62,500	₹61,000	₹ 75,000
2 Hostel-RoomCharges Sharing- 6600/-Single -13200/-	₹ 6,600	₹ 13,200	₹ 13,200	₹ 6,600	₹ 13,200	₹ 13,200	₹ 6,600	₹ 13,200	₹ 13,200	₹ 6,600	₹ 13,200	₹ 13,200	₹ 6,600	₹ 13,200	₹ 13,200	₹ 13,200	₹ 13,200
3 Gymkhana Fees	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210.	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210
4 Examination Fee	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210	₹ 1,210
5 Grade Card Fee	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹ 610	₹610	₹610	₹610
6 Medical Fee	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610	₹610
7 Transport	₹ 330	₹ 330	₹ 330	₹ 330	₹ 330	₹ 330	₹ 330	₹ 330	₹ 330	₹ 330	₹ 330	₹ 330	₹ 330	₹ 330	₹ 330	₹ 330	₹ 330
8 Cooler Usage Charges	₹ 550	₹ 550	₹ 550	₹ 550	₹ 550	₹ 550	₹ 550	₹ 550	₹ 550	₹ 550	₹ 550	₹ 550	₹ 550	₹ 550	₹ 550	₹ 550	₹ 550
9 Degree/Convocation Fee	₹0	₹ 0	₹ 3,300	₹0	₹0	₹ 3,300	₹ 0	₹ 0	₹ 3,300	₹0	₹0	₹ 3,300	₹0	₹0	₹ 3,300	₹ 3,300	₹ 3,300
Grand Total	₹ 77,120	₹ 83,720	₹ 87,020	₹ 11,120	₹ 17,720	₹ 21,020	₹ 11,120	₹ 17,720	₹ 21,020	₹ 11,120	₹ 17,720	₹ 21,020	₹ 73,620	₹ 80,220	₹ 83,520	₹ 82,020	₹ 96,020
Payable Fees  For DASA Non S	AARC & SA	ARCJ					USD4000 + ₹11120	USD4000 + ₹17720	USD4000 + ₹21020	USD2000 + ₹11120	USD2000 + ₹17720	USD2000 + ₹21020					
					Online f	ee payme	ent thro	igh link:	https://e	erp.iiita.a	c.in/						









# INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ALLAHABAD Fee Structure Jan-Jun 2023

Course Acade	: M.Tech/MBA/PhD (Regular) emic Session	Categories :Gen/	OBC/EWS/SC	/ST/PwD
S. No		M.Tech-2022 2nd Sem	MBA-2022 2nd Sem	PhD-2022
A.	Semester Fees			2nd Sem
1	Tuition Fee	41000		
2	Gymkhana Fee	61000	75000	27000
3	Examination Fee	1210	1210	1210
4	Grade Card Fee	1210	1210	1210
5	Medical Fee	610	610	610
	Transport	610	610	610
	ICT Fee	330	330	330
		1500	1500	1500
B.	Hostel Fees* Subtotal (A)	66470	80470	32470
	Room Charges:	<i>y</i> -		
1	Sharing @₹6600/-, Single @₹13200/-	6600	6600	0
2	Maintenance Charges @ 10% of Room Charges			-
3	Mess Establishment Charges @ 5% of Room Charges	660	660	1320
4	Water Charges @ 10% of Room Charges	330	330	660
5	Hoste! Electricity Charges:	660	660	1320
	Sharing-₹1000/-, Single -₹2000/-	1000	1000	2000
6 (	Cooler Usage Charges	550		
		550	550	550
	Subtotal (B)	9800	9800	5850
	Total Fee [A+B] (₹)  Online fee payment through link; https:	76270	90270	38320

Note: \*Not Applicable for those who have been allotted Research Scholar Apartment.

Those PhD Scholars who have been admitted without fellowship and residing in hostel, will also pay the applicable Hostel Single Room Charges as mentioned in B1.

And

pe,



# Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad

Fee Structure Jan-Jun 2023 (Existing Batches)

Courses: PhD (Full Time)

Catego	ries: Gen, OBC, EWS, SC, ST & PwD				New Or	idnance	u i						Old Ord	linance			
A	#Annual Dues	Batch Jan-22	Batch Jul-21	Batch Jan-21	Batch- Jul-20	Batch- Jan-20	Batch- Jul-19	Batch- Jan-19	Batch- Jul-18	Batch- Jan-18	Batch- Jul-17	Batch- Jan-17	Batch- Jul-16	Batch- Jan-16	Batch- Jul-15	Batch- Jan-15	Batch- Jul-14
-	Semester	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	10th	11th	12th	13th	14th	15th	16th	17th	18th
1	Benevolent Fund	610	0	610	0	610	0	610	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	500	0
2	Group Insurance & SWF	1210	0	1210	0	1210	0	1210	0	1000	o	1000	0	1000	0	1000	0
-3	Library Fee	1210	0	1210	0	1210	0	1210	0	1000	0	1000	0	1000	0	1000	0
	Subtotal (A)	3030	0	3030	0	3030	0	3030	0	2500	0	2500	0	2500	0	2500	0
В	Semester Fees								The control of					, i			
1	Tuition Fee	27000	27000	27000	27000	27000	27000	27000	27000	19000	19000	17000	17000	15000	15000	15000	15000
2	Gymkhana Fees	1210	1210	1210	1210	1210	1210	1210	1210	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
3	**Examination Fee	1210	1210	1210	1210	1210	1210	1210	1210	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	**Grade Card Fee	610	610	610	610	610	610	610	610	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	Medical Fee	610	610	610	610	610	610	610	610	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500
6	Transport	330	330	330	330	330	330	330	330	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300
7	*Cooler Usage Charges	550	550	550	550	550	550	550	550	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500
	Subtotal (B)	31520	31520	31520	31520	31520	31520	31520	31520	21300	21300	19300	19300	17300	17300	17300	17300
	Grand Total [A+B]	34550	31520	34550	31520	34550	31520	34550	31520	23800	21300	21800	19300	19800	17300	19800	17300
Note:	Prior Submission to Th	esis-"Gra	duating	students	of acade	mic sessi	on Jan-J	un 2023,	will also p	pay the De	egree/Con	vocation l	Fee @ Rs	3300/-			
.1	# Annual dues applicabl	e for Ph.D	). studen	ts who w	ere enrol	led in Jai	n Batch.			*		a di	8		2		
2	**Course Work Fee: App & Earlier batches, who h									-							
3	*Cooler Usage Charges-	Not appli	cable for	those Re	search S	cholarsh	who are	residing ir	n Research	h Scholar	Apartmer	nt (RSA).					
	3				Online	fee pay	ment t	hrough	link: htt	ps://erp	.iiita.ac.	in/					

and pro



#### Fee Structure Jan-Jun 2023

Courses: PhD(Working Professional)

egories: Gen, OBC, EWS, SC, ST & PwD

S. No.	Semester Fees	2nd Sem	3rd Sem	4th Sem	5th Sem	6th Sem	7th Sem	8th Sem
D. 110.	Batch	Jul-22	Jan-22	Jul-21	Jan-21	Jul-20	Jan-20	Jul-19
A	#Annual Dues							
1	Benevolent Fund	0	610	0	610	0	610	0
2	Library Fee	0	1210	0	1210	0	1210	0
	Total (A)	0	1820	0	1820	0	1820	0
В	Semester Fees							
1	Tuition Fee	27000	27000	27000	27000	27000	27000	27000
2	Gymkhana Fees	1210	1210	1210	1210	1210	1210	1210
3	Examination Fee	1210	1210	1210	1210	1210	1210	1210
4	Grade Card Fee	610	610	610	610	610	610	610
5	ICT Fee	1500	0	0	0	0	0	Ó
	Total (B)	31530	30030	30030	30030	30030	30030	30030
	Total [A+B]	31530	31850	30030	31850	30030	31850	30030

Note: Prior Submission to Thesis-"Graduating students of academic session Jan-Jun 2023, will also pay the Degree/Convocation Fee @ Rs 3300/-

# Annual dues will be applicable for PhD(WP) students enrolled in Jan Batch.

## Fee Structure Jan-Jun 2023

Courses: M.Tech(Working Professional/By Research)

S. No.	Semester Fees	2nd Sem	3rd Sem	4th Sem	5th Sem	
Batch		Jul-22	Jan-22	Jul-21	Jan-21	
A	#Annual Dues					
1	Benevolent Fund	0	610	0	610	
2	Library Fee	0	1210	0	1210	
	Total (A)	0	1820	0	1820	
В	Semester Fees			3		
1	Tuition Fee	61000	61000	61000	61000	
2	Gymkhana Fees	1210	1210	1210	1210	
3	Examination Fee	1210	1210	1210	1210	
4	Grade Card Fee	610	610	610	610	
5	ICT Fee	1500	0	0	0	
4.2	Total (B)	65530	64030	64030	64030	
	Total [A+B]	65530	65850	64030	€5850	

Note: Prior Submission to Thesis-"Graduating students of academic session Jan-Jun 2023, will also pay the Degree/Convocation Fee @ Rs 3300/-

# Annual dues will be applicable for M.Tech.(WP/BR) students enrolled in Jan Batch.

THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		ACCORDING TO THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE	-
Fee	Structure	Jan-Jun 20	103

Courses: MBA(Working Professional)

S. No.	Semester Fees	2nd Sem	3rd Sem	4th Sem	5th Sem Jan-21	
S. NO.	Batch	Jul-22	Jan-22	Jul-21		
A	#Annual Dues				-	
1	Benevolent Fund	0	610	0	610	
2	Library Fee	0	1210	0	1210	
	Total (A)	0	1820	0	1820	
В	Semester Fees					
1	Tuition Fee	75000	75000	75000	75000	
2	Gymkhana Fees	1210	1210	1210	1210	
3	Examination Fee	1210	1210	1210	1210	
4	Grade Card Fee	610	610	610	610	
5	ICT Fee	1500	0	0	0	
	Total (B)	79530	78030	78030	78030	
	Total [A+B]	79530	79850	78030	79850	

Note: Prior Submission to Thesis-"Graduating students of academic session Jan-Jun 2023, will also pay the Degree/Convocation Fee @ Rs 3300/-

# Annual dues will be applicable for MBA(WP) students enrolled in Jan Batch.



